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Dear BT Community,
As I reflect on the 2024-2025 school year, I am overwhelmed 
with gratitude for the extraordinary generosity that defines our 
community. In this, our 162nd year, you have demonstrated what 
it truly means to come together in support of something greater 
than ourselves: our students, our mission, and our future.

This year marked a pivotal moment in Brownell Talbot’s history. 
We publicly launched our Building Together capital campaign 
and, remarkably, reached 80% of our goal by school year’s end. 
Thanks to your vision and commitment, we broke ground on 
transformative new facilities: the Debbie and Brian Wood Atrium 
that will greet every visitor, a Lower School educational wing 
designed for how children learn best, a Lower and Middle School 
gymnasium that will serve our students for generations, 
and an expanded dining hall where our community will gather 
and connect.

The enthusiasm for Building Together was palpable throughout 
the year. Our inaugural Gingerbread for BT Day of Giving brought 
our community together in a joyful celebration of philanthropy, 
establishing what I hope will become a cherished tradition. Your 
response to this campaign and the trust you placed in our vision 
have been nothing short of inspiring.

As we focused our collective energy on the capital campaign this 
year, participation in our vital annual programs (The BT Fund and 
Gala) understandably shifted. This is a natural part of a major 
campaign cycle, and I am grateful to everyone who continued 
to support these efforts even as we asked you to dream bigger 
about our campus transformation. While the capital campaign 
builds our physical infrastructure, it is your annual gifts that fund 
the exceptional education happening within our walls every 
single day, bringing our mission to life.

Thank you for your boundless generosity, your unwavering 
support, and your belief in what Brownell Talbot can be. 
Together, we are building more than classrooms and gathering 
spaces. We are building the future for every student who walks 
through our doors.

With deep appreciation,

Kristi N. Gibbs, Ed.D.
Head of School

2024-2025 
Board of Trustees
Christopher R. Hedican, chair

Gale Etherton, vice chair

Jerry Reimer, treasurer

Marc DuBois, secretary

Megan Belcher

Laura Crosby

Stephen George

Chip James II, ’88

Fatima Khan

Deepak Khazanchi

Rudy Kotula

Nikhil Mehta

Karalee Picard

Pirzada Sattar

Corrie Shumaker

Renee Wessels

Brian Wood

Head of School 
Kristi N. Gibbs, Ed.D.

Major Contributors 
to this Report
Shruti Beckmann, 
Chief Financial Officer

Alise Guzman, 
Director of Advancement

Megan Hunter, 
Chief Communications Officer

Renae Mackender, 
Senior Executive Assistant

Tony McGowan, 
Director of Visual 
Communications

Melissa Rider, 
Director of Events
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Activities & Athletics
Instructional

Activities & Athletics

Auxiliary

Fundraising

Facilities

General &
Administrative

Salaries & BenefitsTuition & Fees

Auxiliary

Fundraising

EXPENSES
  Salaries & Benefits.......................... $8,042,000

  General & Administrative.................$883,000

  Auxiliary.................................................. $754,000

  Facilities...................................................$597,000

  Activities & Athletics......................... $478,000

  Instructional..........................................$369,000

  Fundraising............................................ $232,000

INCOME
  Tuition & Fees................................$7,491,000

  Fundraising......................................$1,319,000

  Auxiliary.......................................... $1,202,000

  Activities & Athletics.................... $224,000

2024-2025 FINANCIAL OVERVIEW
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ENDOWMENT

*Over the past 10 years, BT’s endowment has delivered 10.21% average annual return, 
placing the school in the top 5 of nearly 200 leading institutions.
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GIFTS TO BT
  BT Fund....................................................$214,000

  Gala............................................................$797,000

  Capital Campaign*......................... $3,704,000

  Other........................................................$308,000

Total...........................................................$5,023,000

*Capital gifts to the Brownell Talbot Foundation are separate from the operations of the school.

ANNUAL GIVING
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Student Body
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5 YEARS OF STEADY GROWTH
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Lower School 
Early Years - grade 4

199

Middle School 
grades 5-8

166

Upper School 
grades 9-12

152
Total Enrollment

484

AT A GLANCE
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$1,378,000
in financial assistance 

was awarded, which includes 
$315,000 in scholarships

1 IN 5 
STUDENTS
receives some form 

of financial assistance

*Compared to 32-37.8% of Omahans identifying as persons of color 
(per the Omaha Community Foundation and 2020 Census data).

Latinx/Hispanic

Black/African American

Asian

Native Hawaiian or
Pacific Islander

Two or
more races

Not reported/other

WhiteNot Latinx/Hispanic

Not Reported

41.5% of Students Identify As Persons of Color*

STUDENT ETHNICITY
  Not Latinx/Hispanic..................................95.15%

  Latinx/Hispanic............................................4.43%

  Not Reported................................................0.42%

STUDENT RACE
  White..............................................................64.62%

  Asian................................................................ 16.26%

  Two or more races...................................... 13.41%

  Black/African American............................5.05%

  Not reported/other.................................... 0.44%

  Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander.....0.22%

  Native American.................................................0%
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My name is Athiei Aguto. I am a member of the Class of 2025, and I am a very proud 
and fortunate recipient of the Malone Family Foundation Scholarship, a scholarship 
that allowed me the opportunity to attend BT beginning in seventh grade. 

Before coming to Brownell, I was enrolled in the gifted program at Ralston Public 
Schools where a teacher recommended that I investigate the possibility of attending 
BT. After a visit to the school, it became clear that it would be the perfect fit for me. 
As I walked the halls and learned about the school I was struck by all of the different 
activities I saw. Everyone was so focused, active in their learning. Students were 
collaborating in every nook and cranny - and even huddled together on the floor. 
I knew right away that this was the place I wanted to be. 

On my first day of school, it was immediately apparent that the BT community was 
a welcoming community, and that I would thrive because of the many opportunities 
both inside and outside of the classroom. I didn’t know a single person, but I was 
able to find my community in Spanish class with Senora Navarro where I was always 
accepted and appreciated. In choir I found my soprano voice under the guidance 
of Mr. Gould, and in theater I grew from being a shy kid who avoided the spotlight 
to being cast as the lead in Thorton Wilder’s, Our Town, a fitting production 
for a student like me who increasingly believed that I had found my town at 
Brownell Talbot. 

Only in Omaha, and only at Brownell Talbot could I, the daughter of refugees from 
South Sudan, hope to be intellectually and artistically challenged in such a way that 
I can not only cultivate dreams, but I can achieve them. But dreams don’t become 
reality without resources - resources like excellent teachers. Resources like ever-
improving facilities. And resources like generous benefactors like you. Let me be 
clear. It is your generosity that makes this dream possible.

So it is with equal measures of pride, excitement, and even sadness that I close this 
chapter on my years at Brownell Talbot. I would like to thank a few people. 

First, to my parents, my mother, Nyachrismas Chuar and my father Garang Gong for 
always believing in me and encouraging me to pursue my many passions. I love you, 
Mom and Dad. 

Additionally, I would like to thank Dr. Kristi Gibbs and the Brownell Talbot Board of 
Trustees under whose leadership Brownell Talbot continues to succeed. And finally, 
I want to thank all of you, for your support of BT. You truly make Brownell Talbot 
our town. 

From the bottom of my heart, thank you. 

Athiei
Athiei Aguto, ‘25, is attending Scripps College in Claremont, California, where she is studying biology in 
pursuit of a career in healthcare that allows her to help under-served populations, specifically refugees.

THE IMPACT OF SAYING YES
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From organizing events to supporting our teams, from fundraising 
to showing up when needed most, our Booster Club and Parents 
Association volunteers make it all happen. We celebrate and thank 
the following individuals whose generous gifts of time enrich our 
school every single day.

2024-2025 BROWNELL TALBOT 
PARENTS ASSOCIATION
Co-Presidents Marion Dawber & Rhonda Bishop
Vice President Karla Stack
Treasurer Natalia Atchley
Secretary Jamie Ryan
Parliamentarian Charanya Ram Kumar

2024-2025 BOOSTER CLUB
President Lindsay Nichols
Secretary Joanna Teevan Sotolongo
Treasurer Gabriela Marcano
Concessions Susan Ohnoutka
Corporate Memberships Brenda Khoury
Family & Individual Memberships Valerie Garrigan
Swimming Chair Arinna Roxas
Activities Banquet & Student Recognition Chair Yvette Lawson

GIFTS OF TIME - PARENT LEADERSHIP

“Contributing to the school 
gives me joy as I know 

my kids are thriving here. 
I want to give back to the 

community that has so 
positively impacted them.”

- Lindsay Nichols, 
Booster Club president

””

““
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BUILDING TOGETHER CAPITAL CAMPAIGN

The Building Together campus transformation 
empowers a fully redesigned East Campus, 
addressing our most urgent needs while 
introducing new technologies, collaborative 
spaces, and facilities upgrades that will 
benefit our entire school community.

We are deeply grateful to the following 
donors whose generous support of our capital 
campaign is helping to build a stronger future 
for our community. Your investment in this 
vision makes all the difference.

AT A GLANCE

548
Gifts Received

317
Donors

$3,700,000
Total Yearly Giving 

for 2024-2025

$20,000,000
Total Campaign Giving 

as of June 30, 2025

“There has never been a more exciting 
time to be part of BT. Most institutions last 
for no more than 40 years, but BT is over 
160 years old. This happened due only to 

the love and dedication of so many parents, 
grandparents, alumni, faculty, trustees, 

teammates, and benefactors. With all of 
their generosity, we have ensured the 
school's future with its beautiful new 

Lower School. GO RAIDERS!”
- Christopher R. Hedican, 
Board of Trustees Chair

””

““
PILLAR 
$1 million+

LEGACY 
$500,000 - $999,999

LEADER 
$100,000 - $499,999

CORNERSTONE 
$50,000 - $99,999

BUILDER 
$10,000 - $49,999

FRIEND 
$1,000 - $9,999

RAIDER 
$1 - $999

CAPITAL CAMPAIGN 
GIVING SOCIETIES
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Pillar
Anonymous (2) Debbie and Brian Wood Pape Family Foundation

Legacy
Gale M. Etherton and Fedja A. Rochling

Leader
Anonymous (4)
Bill Beavers
Megan Belcher, and Mia & Emery Bartel
The Crosby Family
Flik

Carey and Brian Hamilton
Karen and Kim Hawkins Family Foundation
Gilbert M. and Martha H. Hitchcock Foundation
Sherrye and Wes Hutcherson
John and Wende Kotouc

John & Elizabeth Lauritzen Foundation
Liz and Larry Mazzotta
The Mehta Family
Cynthia Rismiller and Anne Rismiller
Security National Bank

Cornerstone
Anonymous
Shruti and Jeff Beckmann
Richard Brooke Foundation
Timothy and Robley Garrigan

Charlotte, Adam & Theo Hedican and 
Anne & David Rismiller Sr.
Alicia Millard and Jennifer Jones, ’06
Fatima and Farhan Khan
The Reimer Family

Pirzada Sattar and Fatima Basith
The Kumar Family (Adrishya, ’28, and Vivash, ’30)
The Sudbeck Family
Anna Lee and David Welch

Builder
The Fred and Sally Bekins Foundation
Jolene Loetscher and Nathan Burdine
Charlotte J. Conner and William C. Dana
Dianne K. Desler
The DuBois Family
The George Family

Tania Harris
Suseela T. Sarasamma and Premchand S. Nair
Anne, ’66, and Thomas Pratt
Linda and Douglas Primmer
Shawn and Kristi Sanger
Corrie and Jesse Shumaker

The Stack Family
The Stutzman Family
Jan and Charles Vrana
Dr. Thaddeus Woods and Dr. Deanna Armstrong

Friend
Anonymous
The Alsakaf Family
Lucia Batchelder Bell
Priyanka Borah and Vikas Gulati
The Borg Family
John Conley
Sheila Christ and Fred Vakili
The Dawber Family
The Freyberg Family
The Gibbs Family
Correen and Bill Harrell
Jeannie Pinkerton Harris
Mr. and Mrs. Cornelius D. Haskell

Emily and Troy Holm
The Hsu Family
Megan and Jertez Hunter
Kayla Keifer Anderson, ’06 and Brandon Anderson
Mary and Tom Kerr
Mr. and Mrs. Neely Kountze
Yvette and Byron Lawson
Carol and Stephen Lim
Laura Malpert
Shehnaz Mohsin and Imran Vaziri
Niyada Naksuk and Thoetchai “Bee” Peeraphatdit
The Ohnoutka Family
Sandra and Jeffrey Passer, M.D.

Karalee and Michael Picard
Charley and Nancy Pugsley
Charley and Melody Pugsley
Drs. Atul and Jyoti Ramachandran
The Rider Family
In Memory of Brian C. Rossi
The Saxena Family
The Suh Family
Yuyan and Tim Vernon
Renee Wessels and Bruce Grogan
Tingting and Xiaoqing Yang

Raider
Anonymous (3)
James Adams, ’72
Kat and Mark Anderson
Michele and Shervin Ansari
The Antonson Family
Xiaolin Bai and Shanxiang Zhang
The Barrett Family
Angela Bell
The Benjamin Wendling Family
Lexann and Rodney Bennet
The Biggerstaff Family
Arielle Bloemer, ’13
Elvira and Konstantin Blume
The Bostar Family
The Bradford Family
Stephanie Brady and Bill Stenneche
Terry and Jason Brown

Katie and Chris Brubaker
Samantha and Steven Buchanan
Eva and Eric Buczkowski
Mr. and Mrs. Michael Bydalek
Mandy Byers and Matthew Kruse
Abbey and Cordt Byrne
Kasey and Jay Cappellano
Michell Cardona
Tonya and John Cejka
The Champoux Family
The Chavez-Suaza Family
Diane and Rod Christenson
The Clark Family
Terry and Scott Clinton, ’94
Dan and Dara Coffey
Karen and Michael Cohen
Jamie Conner

Christian and Lauren Correa
Don and Loralee Coulter
Conner Crosby, ’19
Colten Crosby, ’20
The Csanadi-Schwartz Family
Allison and Joe Cullan
Gabrielle Dalton and Nicholas Anderson
Drew and Elisa Davies
Grandma & Grandpa Davis
Andrea DeKeseredy and Daniel O’Brien
Jules and Sarah DeSalvo
Erika and Brandon Dickerson
The Dougherty Family
Mike and Shari Dowdall
Jennifer Ducie and Jason Michaud
Jenna Dudley
Ann Rosch Duffield, ’65

CAPITAL CAMPAIGN GIVING
Through June 2025
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Brad and Michelle Dunlap
Ryan and Lauren Edwards
Carol Eley and Bill Smith
Alec and Scott Elson
The Fisher/Hill Family
The Flagg Family
Lelia Flagg
Floor Coverings International of Metro Omaha 
- Dan & Michele Adkins
The Gaddie Family
John and Leigh Gardner
The Garrigan Family
Yordanos Gebrehiwet and Tesfaye Kinde
Susi Gibbins
Christy Gibson
The Giles Family
Tracy Golda and Blake Thompson
The Gould Family
Stephanie and Neil Graham
Cassie and Paul Grant
Lisa and Matt Gravelle
Kelley and Michael Green
Harin and Trevor Greer
Greg and Karen Guliani
Olga Gulieva
Tricia and Darwin Gushard
Taylor and Andrew Gustafson
Alise and Ramon Guzman
Kimberly Hager
The Hamel Family
Rebecca Hamilton, ’90
Lori Hansen
The Harms Family
Cami and Jason Hartig
Andrea and Mike Haynes
Hanna and Wes Heit
Ashley Herber and Bryan Borsh
The Hessman Family
Emily and David Holtzclaw
Marjorie and John Horne
The Hudnut Family
Monica and Bill Hughes
Cherye Hunter and Cheryl Caraballo
Katie and Casey Illian
Karen and Will Iverson
The Jafari Family
Kathy and Mark Jennings, ’70
Neeta and Pete Jeyaram
Erin Jones and Eric Johnson
Katie Kemerling
Deepak and Meenak Khazanchi
Brenda and Ryan Khoury
Pam and Guy Kirkpatrick
Abbie Kennedy and Adam Klepper
Natasha Kessler-Rains and Anthony Rains
The Knudson Family
The Koehler Family
The Koentjoro Family
Robyn Kooper
Melissa and Bryan Krajeski
Holly and Dennis Krecklow
Emily Kroenke
The Kroupa Family
Ed and Alisa Krueger
Brian Lan and Bo Gui
Wade and Nicole Lanum, ’98
Debbie Lanum

Allison Lasley
Aurelia and Gwenael Layec
The Lee Family
Kelli and Rolland Lewis
Ka’ai and Rob Li
Eliene Loetscher
Matt and Laura Low
Mariana Lyle Reavis
Renae Mackender
Deb Madden
Arpana Malla and Niranjan KC
Gina Malloy, Jon & Dori Primmer
Prasanti Mandalapu and Rajeev Doddapaneni
Gabriela Marcano-Wulff and Aquiles Marcano
Richard Marker and Grant Smith
Krystin, ’96, and Joel Marsh
Molly Martin
Matthew Martin
Maggie and Troy Matheny
The McCarville-Wacker Family
Tony and Missy McGowan
Heather E. McIntyre-Haas and Eric J. Haas
The McMahon Family
Jan McNall
Kristina Medero and Traelon Medero Graham
The Miles Family
Colleen Monson
Jenny and Trey Moody
Sue Moon
Jennifer Morgan
Kathy and John Nahas
Warapan Nakayuenyongsuk and Shane Manatsathit
Evelyn Navarro Manzer and Jeffrey Manzer
Jill and Jeff Nelson
The Nelson Family
The Newman Family
Lindsay and Todd Nichols
Leticia and Justin Nix
Dr. and Mrs. John J. O’Brien
Michaela O’Donnell and Daniel Long
The Olson Family
Erin Passe and Kayla Olson
Giuli and Brian Oppliger
The Osterloh Family
Patra Pakieser
Chris and Carla Palo
Jimmy Parmenter
Sonia and Joel Passer, ’05
Asish and Anery Patel
Sarah Paulos
The Pedersen Family
Katherine and Thomas Perry
Betsy Peterson
Sara Petru
Tami and John Petrulis
The Pruitt Family
Tommy Pugsley, ’21
Charley S. Pugsley, ’20
Lynn Ramert and Kyle Young
Mike and Amy Recker
Sharla and James Reed
Mr. Theodor W. Rehmann III, ’74, and  
Mrs. Ginger Rehmann
Mr. and Mrs. James H. Rich
The Sheehy and Richardson Family
Carrie and Richard Rise
Beth and Hector Rivera

Jeff and Karin Rohrig
Joe and Karmen Rotert
Marcela Rothermel
Arinna Butler Roxas
The Ryan Family
Jamie and Steve Ryan
Kristi and Jeff Ryan
Lorena Saavedra
Valorie and Morgan Sailors
Joey Salado
Luke Sanders
Sarah Setlak-Ingersoll, ’14
Paul Savory and Santha Krishnan
Emily and Caleb Schadel
The Scherbring Family
Ruth and Robert Schindler
Kim and Dan Schinzel
The Schlueter Family
The Sharma Pomerleau Family
Sumita and Arun Sharma
Mike Shukis
The Shull Family
The Simkins Family
Natalie and Tom Simms
The Slocombe Family
The Smith Family
Timothy and Rebecca Snyder
The Soneson/Hernandez Family
The Sotolongo Family
Catherine Stack
Amber Straka
The Sturdivant-Wilson Family
The Summers Family
Janel Sunderland
Daniel Swinarski, ’76
Melissa and Ben Teply
Katie Tessin
The Thomas Family
The Torgersen Family
Jennifer and Shawn Tracy
Mr. and Mrs. Robert W. Turner
Beth and Andy Urzendowski
The Vacanti Family
Kelli and Lucas Van Winkle
Chris and Bri Vander Vorst
The Vargo Family
Crystal Vaught and April Hawkins
The Vergara Family
The Vetter Family
The Vigneri Family
Renuga Vivekanandan and Travis Miller
The Walker Family
Rebecca and Kevin Walters
Marjorie Waterman
Katie and Pete Weien
Kera and Chris White
The Williams Family
Fr. Keith Winton
Fei and Tim Wolfe, ’96
The Woods Family
Katie Wudel and Robert Davis
Eric Young and Tara Richards
Ann Young Bloom, ’55
Na Zhong and Fei Zhao
The Zhou Family
Monica and Todd Zimbelman
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The BT Fund is a critical part of BT’s financial 
model and helps keep BT delivering exceptional, 
forward-thinking education. Contributions directly 
enhance the educational experience our students 
receive every day. While tuition covers the 
basics, The BT Fund allows us to say “yes” to the 
exceptional teachers, innovative resources, and 
transformative experiences that set BT apart.

We extend our sincere thanks to the following annual 
fund donors. Your ongoing partnership provides the 
flexible funding that allows us to respond to needs, 
seize opportunities, and fulfill our mission.

THE BT FUND

“We were honored to serve 
as the Faculty and Staff 

Chairs for The BT Fund and 
Building Together campaign 

this year. We accepted 
because we are excited to 

be part of a community that 
continually strives to build 

a better future for everyone 
who walks through our doors. 

And we are excited to see 
how the BT story will continue 

to unfold, not just for our 
family, but for all of us.”

- Karin and Jeff Rohrig, 
2024-2025 

Faculty and Staff Chairs

””

““

AT A GLANCE

100% 
Participation

by Faculty and Staff 
for 11 Years in a Row!

95% 
Participation

by 2024-2025 
Board of Trustees

64% 
Participation

by 2024-2025 BT Parents

$214,000
Total Yearly Giving 

for 2024-2025

SAPPHIRE SOCIETY 
$10,000+

HEAD OF SCHOOL SOCIETY 
$7,500 - $9,999

BISHOP TALBOT SOCIETY 
$4,500 - $7,499

HAPPY HOLLOW SOCIETY 
$3,000 - $4,499

ST. MATTHIAS SOCIETY 
$1,500 - $2,999

BROWNELL HALL SOCIETY 
$500 - $1,499

1863 SOCIETY 
$1 - $499

BT FUND GIVING SOCIETIES
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Sapphire Society
Gale Etherton and Fedja A. Rochling
Emily and Troy Holm

Chip James II, ’88
Collette and Andrew Lozier

Head of School Society
Rebecca and Rory Sudbeck

Bishop Talbot Society
Rafah and Imad Alsakaf
Kathryn, ’64, and Frederick Baron
Laura and Brad Crosby
Tiffany and Corey Dencklau

Elizabeth and PJ Grieger
Fatima and Farhan Khan
Jolene Loetscher and Nathan Burdine
Jill and Jeff Nelson

Alicia Millard and Jennifer Jones, ’06
Jerry and Kelly Reimer

Happy Hollow Society
Belinda Beavers, ’87, and Shelby Bell
Sheila Christ and Fred Vakili

Rudy and Suzanne Kotula
Ashima and Nikhil Mehta

Corrie and Jesse Shumaker
Fiona Park and George Suh

St. Matthias Society
Priyanka Borah and Vikas Gulati
Roberta and Nicholas Borg
Marion and Lance Dawber
Sheena and Matthew Dinsdale
Alena and Rayner Freyberg
Kristi and Jason Gibbs
Amy and Kim Hawkins, x’98

Andrea and Mike Haynes
Chris Hedican
Deedie and Tom Hudnut
Mary, ’67, and Thomas Kerr
Santha Krishnan and Paul Savory
Laura Malpert
Susan and John Ohnoutka

Charanya Ram Kumar and 
Lori and Christopher Rewczuk
Kyla and Michael Stutzman
Dr. Ram Kumar Subramanyan
Kera and Chris White

Brownell Hall Society
Anonymous
Shruti and Jeff Beckmann
Samantha and Steven Buchanan
Karen and Michael Cohen, ’87
Allison and Joe Cullan
Marc and Ashley DuBois
Linda and Walter Duda
Valerie and Casey Garrigan
Bill and Correen Harrell
Tania Harris
Tingting He and Xiaoqing Yang
Caliste and Sunny Hsu
Lacey and Peter Hudnut
Monica and Bill Hughes

Neeta and Pete Jeyaram
Brenda and Ryan Khoury
Wallis, ’58, and Bob Klein
Yvette and Byron Lawson
Zhiyu Liu, ’13, and Andrew Xu
Eliene Loetscher
Sandy and George Lozier
Renae Mackender
Arpana Malla and Niranjan KC
Alicia and Patrick McMahon
Kathryn and Michael Miles
Dana, ’68, and Bill Miskell
Jennifer Morgan
Niyada Naksuk and Bee Peeraphatdit

Jill and John O’Neal
Melissa and Aaron Rider
Carrie and Rich Rise
Joe and Karmen Rotert
Pirzada Sattar and Fatima Basith
Angela and Damien Shull
Janel Sunderland
Erika Toth and Dr. Attila Roka
Kim and Frank Toomer
Theresa and Eliezer Vergara
Yuyan and Tim Vernon
Fei and Tim Wolfe, ’96
Debbie and Brian Wood

1863 Society
Anonymous
Katherine, ’62, and William Abernathy
Jim Adams, ’72
Michele and Dan Adkins
Michele Aizenberg and Shervin Ansari
Janet ’62, and Douglas Anderson
Kat and Mark Anderson
Shannon and Neil Antonson
Natalia Atchley
Erin and Christopher Barrett
Kathryn and Dale Beckerman, ’67
Angela Bell
Lexann and Rodney Bennet
Arielle Bloemer, ’13
Elvira and Konstantin Blume
Carrie and Eliot Bostar
Erica, ’97, and Steffon Bradford

Stephanie Brady and Bill Stenneche
Patty and David Brown
Terry and Jason Brown
Katie and Chris Brubaker
Emily Brush and Stephen Pedersen
Eva and Eric Buczkowski
Mandy Byers and Matthew Kruse
Jackie Byers
Abbey and Cordt Byrne
Jacqueline Calvert
Kasey and Jay Cappellano
Kathi Cappellano
Michell Cardona
Tonya and John Cejka
Trish and Kenny Champoux
Rev. Vanessa Clark and Mark Clark
Terry and Scott Clinton, ’94

Dan and Dara Coffey
Jamie Conner
Lauren and Christian Correa, ’04
Brandi Christie and Matt Koehler
Loralee and Don Coulter
Conner Crosby, ’19
Colten Crosby, ’20
Sarah and Hartmuth Csanadi-Schwartz
Gabrielle Dalton and Nicholas Anderson
Elisa and Drew Davies
Pamela and David Davis
Ms. Nancy A. Davis
Andrea DeKeseredy and Daniel O’Brien
Jules and Sarah DeSalvo
Mary Jo, ’81, and Michael Desch
Miss Dianne K. Desler
Erika and Brandon Dickerson

2024-2025 BT FUND GIVING
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Fallon and Erik Dickes
Becky and Daniel Dougherty
Jenna Dudley
Ann, ’65, and Timothy Duffield
Brad and Michelle Dunlap
Carol Eley and Bill Smith
Alec and Scott Elson
Holly Filcheck and Rob Hessman
Jody and David Filipi
Brandi and Alan Flagg
Lelia Flagg
John and Leigh Gardner
Stephen and Annika George
Susi Gibbins
Christy Gibson
Melissa Goslee, ’03
J.R. and Steph Gould
Stephanie and Neil Graham
Cassie and Paul Grant
Lisa and Matt Gravelle
Kelley and Michael Green
Harin and Trevor Greer
Mrs. Susan Gregory
Mr. Gregory Guliani
Olga Gulieva
Tricia and Darwin Gushard
Taylor and Andrew Gustafson
Alise and Ramon Guzman
Kimberly Hager
Chris Hamel
Bridget and Mark Hamill, Sr.
Rebecca Hamilton, x’90
Lori Hansen
Meg and Andrew Harms
Cami and Jason Hartig
Ashley Herber and Bryan Borsh
Renee Hill and Al L. Fisher
Emily and David Holtzclaw
Marjorie and John Horne
Cherye Hunter and Cheryl Caraballo
Megan and Jertez Hunter
Katie and Casey Illian
Karen and Will Iverson
Nisha and Maher Jafari
Sean Johnson ’92
Whitney, ’10, and Tyler Johnson
Patricia, ’68, and Russell Jones
Erin Jones and Eric Johnson
Kaye and Chang-wuk Kang
Katie Kemerling
Abbie Kennedy and Adam Klepper
Natasha Kessler-Rains and Anthony Rains
Deepak and Meenak Khazanchi
Yordanos Gebrehiwet and Tesfaye Kinde
Pam and Guy Kirkpatrick
Jessica and J. D. Knudson
Andy and Larisa Koehler
Aldo and Traci-Lynn Koentjoro
Robyn Kooper
Melissa and Bryan Krajeski
Holly and Dennis Krecklow
Emily Kroenke and Kris Tuel
Molly Kroupa
Ed and Alisa Krueger
Brian Lan and Bo Gui

Wade and Nicole Lanum, ’98
Aurelia and Gwenael Layec
Sara and Alex Lee
Kelli and Rolland Lewis
Ka’ai and Rob Li
Carol and Stephen Lim
Matt and Laura Low
Mariana Lyle Reavis
Deb Madden
Gina Malloy
Prasanti Mandalapu and Rajeev Doddapaneni
Gabriela Marcano-Wulff and Aquiles Marcano
Richard Marker and Grant Smith
Krystin ’96, and Joel Marsh
Matthew Martin
Molly Martin
Maggie and Troy Matheny
Lora McCarville
Tony and Missy McGowan
Heather E. McIntyre-Haas and Eric J. Haas
Kristina Medero and Traelon Medero Graham
Colleen Monson
Jenny and Trey Moody
Sue Moon
Warapan Nakayuenyongsuk and Shane Manatsathit
Evelyn Navarro Manzer and Jeffrey Manzer
Kristine and Tony Nelson
Kari and Dan Newman
Lindsay and Todd Nichols
Leticia and Justin Nix
Dr. and Mrs. John J. O’Brien
Michaela O’Donnell and Daniel Long
Alisa O’Neal
Giuli and Brian Oppliger
Sheila and Richard Ortega, ’69
Angela Osmolak and Zachary Torgersen
Cheryl and Ty Osterloh
Chris and Carla Palo
Jimmy Parmenter
Erin Passe and Kayla Olson
Sonia and Joel Passer, M.D., ’05
Asish and Anery Patel
Dr. Sarah Paulos, Ph.D.
Katherine and Thomas Perry
Betsy Peterson
Sara Petru
Tami and John Petrulis
Karalee and Michael Picard
Christina and Chase Pruitt
Lynn Ramert and Kyle Young
Amy Razaghifar Trickey, ’05
Mike and Amy Recker
Ginger and Theodor Rehmann III, ’74
Mr. and Mrs. James H. Rich
Tara Richards and Eric Young
Randon Rohlfs, ’10
Karin and Jeff Rohrig
Marcela Rothermel
Jamie and Steve Ryan
Jessi and Alex Ryan
Kristi and Jeff Ryan
Lorena Saavedra
Valorie and Morgan Sailors
Joey Salado
Luke Sanders

Kristin Saxena, M.D. and Shikhar Saxena, M.D., x’99
Becky and Bryan Scherbring
Diana and Andrej Schergin
Ruth and Robert Schindler
Kim and Dan Schinzel
Casie and Vernon Schlueter
Nan Shao
Shivani Sharma, ’04, and Chris Pomerleau
Margaret Sheehy and Kyle Richardson
Ellie and Matthew Shrader
Mike Shukis
Tammy and Ron Simkins
Natalie and Tom Simms
Chris Slocombe
Mark and Kara Smith
Timothy and Rebecca Snyder
Karla and Michael Stack
Amber Straka
Mrs. Jan Stroy
Jara and Kenley Sturdivant-Wilson
Britni and Brett Summers
Maggie and Michael Swanger, ’96
Daniel Swinarski, ’76
Whitney Taylor and Todd Gaddie
Melissa and Ben Teply
Katie Tessin
Lea and Patrick Thomas
Jennifer and Shawn Tracy
Rosalie Tynan
Beth and Andy Urzendowski
Nancy and Paul Vacanti
Kelli and Lucas Van Winkle
Brianna and Chris Vander Vorst
Kimberly and Chris Vargo
Crystal Vaught and April Hawkins
Angie and KC Vetter
Kris and Vince Vigneri
Renuga Vivekanandan and Travis Miller
Sarah and Charleton Walker
Rebecca and Kevin Walters
Marjorie Waterman
Katherine and Peter Weien
Amy Wendling and Jess Benjamin
Stephanie and Justin Williams
Fr. Keith Winton
Mrs. Eugene Wohlner
Neha and Nicholas Woods
Katie Wudel and Robert Davis
Ann Young Bloom, ’55
Xiaolin Bai and Shanxiang Zhang
Na Zhong and Fei Zhao
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2025 Gala: Brownell Talbot Fever

BT’s annual Gala stands as our school’s premier fundraising celebration, bringing 
our community together each May for an unforgettable evening of generosity 
and festivity. Gala proceeds directly benefit BT students through support of our 
school’s generous scholarship program, academic programs, fine arts, athletics, 
student activities, and faculty and staff enrichment.

Thank you to the generous supporters who made our annual gala a tremendous 
success. Your presence, support, and enthusiasm created an evening we won’t 
soon forget—and raised essential funds for our programs.

AT A GLANCE

$797,000 
Total Yearly Giving 

for 2024-2025

250 
Attendees

442 
Auction Items

3 
Jun Kaneko Pieces 

Auctioned Off

474 
Raffle Tickets Sold

49 
Event Sponsors

Countless 
Disco Balls

2024-2025 GALA LEADERSHIP
Casie and Vernon Schlueter 
Chairs

Dr. Rudy and Suzanne Kotula
Honorary Chairs
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2024-2025 GALA SPONSORS, 
UNDERWRITERS, AND CASH DONORS

Airlite Plastics

American National Bank

Shannon and Neil Antonson

APMA 

Natalia Atchley

Baird Holm

Cindy and Mogens Bay

Bethany Beavers, ’86

Bindy Beavers, ’87, and Shelby Bell

Shruti and Jeff Beckmann

Kaleena and Brian Biggerstaff

Blue & Fly Asian Kitchen 

Priyanka Borah and Vikas Gulati

Roberta and Nicholas Borg

Erica, ’97, and Steffon Bradford

Brownell Talbot Booster Club

Brownell Talbot Parents Association

Samantha and Steve Buchanan

Eric Burden and Charlie Sullivan

Gary and Evelyn Chingrin

Sheila Christ and Fred Vakili

Coit Cleaning & Restoration

Lauren and Christian Correa, ’04

CRi

Laura and Brad Crosby

Megan and David Darlington

Marion and Lance Dawber

Andrea Dekeseredy and Daniel O’Brien

Erika and Brandon Dickerson

Dawn and Sid Dinsdale

Becky and Dan Dougherty

Ashley and Marc DuBois

Jennifer Ducie and Jason Michaud

Gale Etherton and Fedja Rochling

Fowling Warehouse Omaha

Allen Fredrickson

Friends of BT

Valerie and Casey Garrigan

Annika and Stephen George

Kristi and Jason Gibbs

Harin and Trevor Greer

Elizabeth and PJ Grieger

HC Remodel & Design 

Tingting He and Xiaoqing Yang

Chris Hedican

Pattie Helke

Heritage Communities 

Emily and Troy Holm

Lacey and Peter Hudnut

Interalpen Partners 

Chip James II, ’88

Jun and Ree Kaneko

Jun Kaneko Studio

Brenda and Ryan Khoury

Kiewit 

Farzona Komilova and Kamol Samiev

Robyn Kooper, x’92

John and Wende Kotouc

Dr. Rudy and Suzanne Kotula

Diny and Jim Landen, x’78

Angeline and Peter Larson

Lasting Joy Jewelry

John and Elizabeth Lauritzen Foundation

Ka’ai and Rob Li

Annie Linberg, ’04, and Nabil Molai

Lori and David Scott Foundation

Love Peace Pet Insurance

Collette and Andrew Lozier

Liz and Larry Mazzotta

MCL Construction

Mega Saver

Ashima and Nikhil Mehta

Sarah Meston

Midwest Gastrointestinal Associates

Alicia Millard and Jennifer Jones, ’06

Stacy and Oleg Militsakh

Northwestern Mutual

‘Ohana Capital Group

Pinnacle Bank 

Charley S. Pugsley, ’20

Rainwood Development Partners

Jyoti and Atual Ramachandran

Jerry and Kelly Reimer

Ciaran Rochling, ’20

Greg Rothermel

Arinna Roxas

Kristine and Shawn Sanger

Casie and Vernon Schlueter

Troia Schonlau

Scrap Central

Security National Bank

Shivani Sharma, ’06, and Chris Pomerleau

Angela and Damian Shull

Corrie and Jesse Shumaker

Silverhawk Aviation 

Joanna and Jorge Sotolongo, ’06

Karla and Michael Stack

Becca and Rory Sudbeck

Melissa and Ben Teply

TransWood 

Katie and Adam Triplett

Union Pacific

Theresa and Eliezer Vergara

Yuyan and Tim Vernon

Alicia and Adam Wachal

Sarah and Charleton Walker

Mary and Adam Wells

Renee Wessels and Bruce Grogan

Katie Weitz, PhD and Tim Wilson

Tanya and Troy Wildes

Debbie and Brian Wood
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Alumni
Katherine, ’62, and William Abernathy
James Adams, ’72
Janet, x’62, and Douglas Anderson
Nancy, ’62, and Richard Art
Joshua Bartz, ’16
Bethany Beavers, ’86
Kathryn and Dale Beckerman, ’67
Mrs. Frederick Bekins, ’44
Lucia, ’73, and Bob Bell
Arielle Bloemer, ’13
Danielle and Chuck Brown, x’95
William Calderon, ’15
Terry and Scott Clinton, ’94
Charlie Cohen, ’19
Conner Crosby, ’19
Colten Crosby, ’20
J.B. Davis III, ’13

Alexandra Dennis-Renner, ’10
Mary Jo, ’81, and Michael Desch
Ann, ’65, and Timothy Duffield
Amy, ’90, and Anthony Edwards
Tyler Ehresman, ’14
Jake Gibbs, ’21
Melissa Goslee, ’03
Lily Haas, ’20
Brandon Harrell, ’19
Jeannie Harris, ’65
John Haskell III, ’08
Oscar Henery, x’21
Sarah Ingersoll, ’14, and Patrick Ingersoll
Kathy and Mark Jennings, ’70
Whitney, ’10, and Tyler Johnson
Sean Johnson, x’92
Patricia, ’68, and Russell Jones
Kayla Keifer Anderson, ’06, and Brandon Anderson
Mary, ’67, and Thomas Kerr
Wallis, ’58, and Bob Klein
Mary and Neely Kountze, ’69
Caroline Larose, ’07
Sy Lim, ’19
Zhiyu Liu, ’13
Tina, ’97, and Sajan Mahajan
Andrew Mazzotta, ’07
Dr. Jeffrey McDonald, ’98

Dana, x’68, and Bill Miskell
Arlie Myers, ’14
Sheila and Richard Ortega, ’69
Sonia and Joel Passer, M.D., ’05
Benjamin Porter, ’18
Anne, ’66, and Thomas Pratt
Jarrett Proby, ’18
Charley Pugsley, ’20
Tommy Pugsley, ’21
Amy Razaghifar Trickey, ’05
Ginger and Theodor Rehmann III, ’74
Lorenzo Rivera, ’13
Ciaran Rochling, ’20
Randon Rohlfs, ’10
Harrison Runnels, ’16
Lori and David Scott, ’81
Lucy Shirley, ’71
Abhinav Suresh, ’16
Maggie and Michael Swanger, ’96
Daniel Swinarski, ’76
Jann, ’54, and Lawrence Thomas
Jan Torrey Leonard, ’71, and John Leonard
Austin Vetter, ’21
John Vovk, ’18
Mrs. Eugene Wohlner, ’49
Fei and Tim Wolfe, ’96
Ann Young Bloom, ’55

Businesses
American National Bank
APMA
Backlund Plumbing
Baird Holm
Bellino Enterprises
Blue & Fly LLC
Brownell Talbot Parents Association (BTPA)
Brownell Talbot Booster Club
Control Services, Inc.
Creative Planning
CRi
Dundee Bank

EideBailly
Elman
Empsace + Lovgren
FLIK ISD (Compass Group)
Fowling Warehouse Omaha
InterAlpen Partners
Jun Kaneko Studio LLC
HC Remodel & Design
Heritage Community Foundation
Lasting Joy Jewelry
Meyers-Carlisle-Leapley Construction (MCL)
Midwest Gastrointestinal Associates

MoneySunk Investors
Mud Mile Communications
Omaha Glass Pro
Pinnacle Bank
Rainwood Development Partners, LLC
Ryan Lawn & Trees
Scrap Central, Inc.
Security National Bank
Service Master Commercial Building Cleaning
Trinity Episcopal Cathedral
United Rent-All

Current Parents
Anonymous
Julie Adams Anderson, ’89
Michele and Dan Adkins
Michele Aizenberg and Shervin Ansari
Rafah and Imad Alsakaf
Shannon and Neil Antonson
Gwenn and Jeremy Aspen
Natalia Atchley
Zachary Atchley
Xiaolin Bai and Shanxiang Zhang
Ashley and Charles Baron
Erin and Christopher Barrett
Belinda Beavers, ’87, and Shelby Bell
Angela Bell
Lexann and Rodney Bennet
Kaleena and Brian Biggerstaff
Rhonda and Jeff Bishop
Elvira and Konstantin Blume
Priyanka Borah and Vikas Gulati
Roberta and Nicholas Borg
Carrie and Eliot Bostar

Erica, ’97, and Steffon Bradford
Terry and Jason Brown
Emily Brush and Stephen Pedersen
Samantha and Steven Buchanan
Mandy Byers and Matthew Kruse
Abbey and Cordt Byrne
Kasey and Jay Cappellano
Michell Cardona
Tonya and John Cejka
Sheila Christ and Fred Vakili
Brandi Christie and Matt Koehler
Rev. Vanessa Clark and Mark Clark
Karen and Michael Cohen, ’87
Lauren and Christian Correa, ’04
Loralee and Don Coulter
Rachel Cox and Brandon Aase
Marcy and Jeff Cricenti
Daniela Croda
Sarah and Hartmuth Csanadi-Schwartz
Allison and Joe Cullan
Rex Daugherty

Elisa and Drew Davies
Marion and Lance Dawber
Andrea DeKeseredy and Daniel O’Brien
Tiffany and Corey Dencklau
Pooja Deshmukh and Anand Deshmukh
Erika and Brandon Dickerson
Fallon and Erik Dickes
Sheena and Matthew Dinsdale
Becky and Daniel Dougherty
Jennifer Ducie and Jason Michaud
Ashlee and Michael Duffy
Jenny and Matt Dwyer
Lauren and Ryan Edwards
Alec and Scott Elson
Charity and Craig Evans
Holly Filcheck and Rob Hessman
Brandi and Alan Flagg
Alena and Rayner Freyberg
Valerie and Casey Garrigan
Yordanos Gebrehiwet and Tesfaye Kinde
Johnathan and Candace Giles

2024-2025 DONORS
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Radha and Swapan Golla
Lisa and Matt Gravelle
Kelley and Michael Green
Harin and Trevor Greer
Elizabeth and PJ Grieger
Olga Gulieva
Tricia and Darwin Gushard
Kimberly Hager
Bridget and Mark Hamill, Sr.
Mark Hamill
Rebecca Hamilton, x’90
Camille Hancock Friesen and Jeffrey Friesen
Tania Harris
Cami and Jason Hartig
Amy and Kim Hawkins, ’98
Andrea and Mike Haynes
Tingting He and Xiaoqing Yang
Hanna and Wes Heit
Judge Hiciano
Emily and Troy Holm
Emily and David Holtzclaw
Marjorie and John Horne
Caliste and Sunny Hsu
Lacey and Peter Hudnut
Katie and Casey Illian
Deepti and Chacko Jacob
Nisha and Maher Jafari
Neeta and Pete Jeyaram
Andrea and Christopher Kairis
Lydia Kang and Yungpo Su
Katie Kemerling
Abbie Kennedy and Adam Klepper
Natasha Kessler-Rains and Anthony Rains
Brenda and Ryan Khoury
Farzona Komilova and Kamol Samiev
Elizabeth and Ken Knotts
Jessica and J. D. Knudson
Deepthi Kollipara and Vijay Musunuru
Aldo and Traci-Lynn Koentjoro
Robyn Kooper
Melissa and Bryan Krajeski
Santha Krishnan and Paul Savory
Brian Lan and Bo Gui
Angeline and Peter Larson
Allison Lasley
Yvette and Byron Lawson
Sara and Alex Lee
Monica Lehn
Lindy and Mike Levell
Ka’ai and Rob Li
Carol and Stephen Lim
Andrea Linberg, ’04, and Nabil Molai
Jolene Loetscher and Nathan Burdine
Collette and Andrew Lozier

Mariana Lyle Reavis
Sarah and Shahbaz Malik
Arpana Malla and Niranjan KC
Gina Malloy
Laura Malpert
Prasanti Mandalapu and Rajeev Doddapaneni
Ann and James Mann
Gabriela Marcano-Wulff and Aquiles Marcano
Laurie and Jim Marco
Krystin, ’96, and Joel Marsh
Matthew Martin
Kandis and Patrick McCafferty
Lora McCarville
Aneetha and Jim McLellan
Alicia and Patrick McMahon
Kristina Medero and Traelon Medero Graham
Kathryn and Michael Miles
Stacy and Oleg Militsakh
Alicia Millard and Jennifer Jones, ’06
Shehnaz Mohsin and Imran Vaziri
Jenny and Trey Moody
Christina Murphy
Warapan Nakayuenyongsuk and Shane Manatsathit
Niyada Naksuk and Bee Peeraphatdit
Lindsay and Todd Nichols
Leticia and Justin Nix
Seng Bu Aung and Naw Latt Nlam
Michaela O’Donnell and Daniel Long
Alisa O’Neal
Susan and John Ohnoutka
Rachael and Dustin Olson
Angela Osmolak and Zachary Torgersen
Giuli and Brian Oppliger
Cheryl and Ty Osterloh
Patra Pakieser
Fiona Park and George Suh
Erin Passe and Kayla Olson
Asish and Anery Patel
Katherine and Thomas Perry
Sara Petru
Christina and Chase Pruitt
Robin and Mike Puskar
Charanya Ram Kumar and Dr. Ram Kumar Subramanyan
Drs. Atul and Jyoti Ramachandran
Sharla and James Reed
Lori and Christopher Rewczuk
Tara Richards and Eric Young
Cynthia Rismiller
Carrie and Bill Rollins
Greg Rothermel
Marcela Rothermel
Arinna Roxas
Kristi and Jeff Ryan
Jamie and Steve Ryan

Kristine and Shawn Sanger
Kristin Saxena, M.D. and Shikhar Saxena, M.D., x’99
Emily and Caleb Schadel
Becky and Bryan Scherbring
Diana and Andrej Schergin
Casie and Vernon Schlueter
Troia Schonlau
Amarah Shakoor and Adil Shah
Nan Shao
Shivani Sharma, ’04, and Chris Pomerleau
Neha and Abhishek Shaw
LaRia Shea
Ellie and Matthew Shrader
Angela and Damien Shull
Kirsten Soneson and Angel Hernandez
Joanna and Jorge Sotolongo, ’06
Karla and Michael Stack
Margaret and Jerod Stamp
Angee and Joel Stevens
Jara and Kenley Sturdivant-Wilson
Kyla and Michael Stutzman
Loren Carolay Suaza Gomez and Aro Chavez
Rebecca and Rory Sudbeck
Britni and Brett Summers
Whitney Taylor and Todd Gaddie
Melissa and Ben Teply
Lea and Patrick Thomas
Kathryn Thompson and Edwin Schafer, x’02
Tsui Ling Toomer Martin
Erika Toth and Dr. Attila Roka
Beth and Andy Urzendowski
Nancy and Paul Vacanti
Venecia and Sam Vakhidov
Guneet and Eric Van de Graaff
Kimberly and Chris Vargo
Heidi Venteicher, ’94, and Richard Dingman
Theresa and Eliezer Vergara
Yuyan and Tim Vernon
Renuga Vivekanandan and Travis Miller
Alicia and Adam Wachal
Sarah and Charleton Walker
Haifeng Wang and Yimin Zhang
Amy Wendling and Jess Benjamin
Kera and Chris White
Tanya and Troy Wildes
Stephanie and Justin Williams
Neha and Nicholas Woods
Katie Wudel and Robert Davis
Rana Zabad and Ben Chaara
Na Zhong and Fei Zhao
Monica and Todd Zimbelman
Kelley Zimmerman

Faculty and Staff
Kat and Mark Anderson
Shruti and Jeff Beckmann
Stephanie Brady and Bill Stenneche
Katie and Chris Brubaker
Eva and Eric Buczkowski
Trish and Kenny Champoux
Justin Cloyd and Rachael Neff, x’12
Dan and Dara Coffey
Gabrielle Dalton and Nicholas Anderson
Jules and Sarah DeSalvo
Jenna Dudley
Brad and Michelle Dunlap

John and Leigh Gardner
Susi Gibbins
Kristi and Jason Gibbs
Christy Gibson
J.R. and Steph Gould
Stephanie and Neil Graham
Cassie and Paul Grant
Taylor and Andrew Gustafson
Alise and Ramon Guzman
Chris Hamel
Lori Hansen
Meg and Andrew Harms
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Bill and Correen Harrell
Ashley Herber and Bryan Borsh
Monica and Bill Hughes
Megan and Jertez Hunter
Karen and Will Iverson
Erin Jones and Eric Johnson
Pam and Guy Kirkpatrick
Andy and Larisa Koehler
Holly and Dennis Krecklow
Emily Kroenke and Kris Tuel
Molly Kroupa
Ed and Alisa Krueger
Wade and Nicole Lanum, ’98
Aurelia and Gwenael Layec
Kelli and Rolland Lewis
Eliene Loetscher
Matt and Laura Low
Renae Mackender
Deb Madden
Molly Martin
Maggie and Troy Matheny

Tony and Missy McGowan
Heather E. McIntyre-Haas and Eric J. Haas
Colleen Monson
Sue Moon
Jennifer Morgan
Evelyn Navarro Manzer and Jeffrey Manzer
Kristine and Tony Nelson
Jill and Jeff Nelson
Kari and Dan Newman
Chris and Carla Palo
Jimmy Parmenter
Sarah Paulos, Ph.D.
Betsy Peterson
Tami and John Petrulis
Lynn Ramert and Kyle Young
Mike and Amy Recker
Melissa and Aaron Rider
Carrie and Rich Rise
Karin and Jeff Rohrig
Joe and Karmen Rotert
Jessi and Alex Ryan

Lorena Saavedra
Valorie and Morgan Sailors
Joey Salado
Luke Sanders
Kim and Dan Schinzel
Mike Shukis
Natalie and Tom Simms
Chris Slocombe
Mark and Kara Smith
Timothy and Rebecca Snyder
Amber Straka
Janel Sunderland
Katie Tessin
Jennifer and Shawn Tracy
Kelli and Lucas Van Winkle
Brianna and Chris Vander Vorst
Crystal Vaught and April Hawkins
Angie and KC Vetter
Kris and Vince Vigneri
Rebecca and Kevin Walters
Fr. Keith Winton

Foundations
Gilbert M. and Martha H. Hitchcock Foundation
John & Elizabeth Lauritzen Foundation
Kiewit

Karen and Kim Hawkins Foundation
Lori and David Scott Foundation
Lozier Foundation

Pape Family Foundation
Shikhar and Kristin Saxena Foundation
Suzanne and Walter Scott Foundation

Friends
Anonymous (2)
Tyler Adams
Matthew Bates
Scott Baum
Cynthia and Mogens Bay
Susan Beeghly
Mary Bender
Elizabeth Beninato
Mary Clare Beninato
Jill Brandenburg
Patty and David Brown
Eric Burden and Charlie Sullivan
Andrea Butler
Jackie Byers
Jacqueline Calvert
Carla Cameron
Leigh Carlson
Joann Carroll
Audra and Patrick Cavanaugh
Julie Clark
John Conley
Jamie Conner
Traci and Brad Copple
Charlotte J. Conner and William C. Dana

Megan and David Darlington
Ms. Nancy A. Davis
Jennifer Deitloff
Susan J. Dennis
Miss Dianne K. Desler
Diane Djureen
Linda and Walter Duda
Mark and Mikal Eckstrom
Barbara Edwards
Yessica Enriquez
Maria Ferrello
John Fredrickson and Jeff Formanek
Angela Galloway
Charles Galloway
Joan and Ron Gentzler
Amir Gholami
Laurence Gilmore
Leanne and Dennis Goeschel
Debbie and Paul Grafelman
Mrs. Susan Gregory
Mr. Gregory Guliani
Gregg Gwartney
H.A. Hall
Sahamak and Mary HameArbane
Carey and Brian Hamilton
Alan Hanson
Rhonda Harris
Mr. and Mrs. Cornelius D. Haskell
Jan Heady
Pattie Helke
Shanda Hensley
Asusena Hernandez
Jan Hiley
Susie and Jason Hiley
Renee Hill and Al L. Fisher
Cathy Hines
Timothy Hobbs
Natalie Hogge
Charles Holliday
Leigh Holmes

Carol Holtzman
Christina Hopkins
Matthew Hopkins
Andrew Hunt
Cindy Israel
Jeanne Jaroch
Pat Jensen
Shari and Jarel Jensen
William Johnson
Heather Kinder
Katherine Knueppel
John and Wende Kotouc
Maria Laborde
Mr. and Mrs. James E. Landen
Catherine Lapira
Joseph Lecci
Jim Leedham
Nate Louwagie
Charles Lowery
Flor Loya
Patricio Loya
Maya Manjarrez
Mr. Tim Markel
Richard Marker and Grant Smith
William Maudlin
Liz and Larry Mazzotta
Lauren McDonnell
Sarah Meston
Rachel Naikelis
Beth Nichols
Regina Nunnery
Dr. and Mrs. John J. O’Brien
Gary Oliver
Dara Pagano
Ms. Elizabeth Pantano
Sandra and Jeffrey Passer, M.D.
Ashley Patton
Anthony Perfilio
Chad Petersen
Mr. and Mrs. Kyle Philipps
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Christina Pollard
Linda and Terry Porter
Stephen Priesman
Nancy Pugh
Melody and Charley Pugsley
Nancy and Charley Pugsley
Julie Quackenbush
Nicole Quackenbush
Steve Quackenbush
Leilani Queral
Aina Racoma
Hanu Racoma
Janese Reed
Mr. and Mrs. James Reed
Mr. and Mrs. James H. Rich
Beth and Hector Rivera
Christine Rodriguez

Judy and Marv Rohwer
Rotary Club - Omaha
Marc Samuelson
Suseela T. Sarasamma and Premchand S. Nair
Ruth and Robert Schindler
Claudia Scoville
Kathy Shannon
Michael Shea
Mr. and Mrs. David Shumaker
Tammy and Ron Simkins
Colby Smith
Frances Smith
Georgeann Smith
Daniel Stockmann
Colin Stoffel
Mrs. Jan Stroy
Erin Sullivan

Angela Tank
Jan Tanner
Katie and Adam Triplett
Mr. and Mrs. Robert W. Turner
Beverly and Victor Van Arsdel
Elizabeth Vetsch
Chip and Jan Vrana
Marjorie Waterman
Katherine and Peter Weien
Katie Weitz
Mary and Adam Wells
Sarah Wesch
Anna Castner Wightman and Jack Wightman
Rebecca Wilson
Tony Wilson
Dr. Thaddeus Woods and Dr. Deanna Armstrong
Matthew Worm

Grandparents & Special Friends
Anonymous
Patty and Paul Aaron
Kathryn, ’64, and Frederick Baron
Linda and Howard Benjamin
Mr. and Mrs. Mike Bergevin
Stephanie and Alvin Butler
Kathi Cappellano
Evelyn and Gary Chingren
Diane and Rod Christenson
Pamela and David Davis
Dawn and Sid Dinsdale
Shari and Mike Dowdall
Carol Eley and Bill Smith
Jody and David Filipi
Lelia Flagg
Allen Fredrickson
Robley and Tim Garrigan

Kathy and Harry Haverly
Deedie and Tom Hudnut
Cherye Hunter and Cheryl Caraballo 
Joyce and Terry Jones
Kaye and Chang-wuk Kang
Nadine Lallman
Patricio Loya
Sandy and George Lozier
Mr. Ken Lyons and Dr. Victoria Maclin
Jan McNall
Leanna and Joe Millard
Kathy and John Nahas
Jill and John O’Neal
Linda and Douglas Primmer
Charles Rossi
Sumita and Arun Sharma
Catherine Stack

Kim and Frank Toomer
Rosalie Tynan
Sheryl and Greg Vander Vorst
Audrey and Arthur Whitfield

Board of Trustees
Megan Belcher
Laura and Brad Crosby
Marc and Ashley DuBois
Gale Etherton and Fedja A. Rochling
Stephen and Annika George
Chris Hedican

Chip James II, ’88
Fatima and Farhan Khan
Deepak and Meenak Khazanchi
Rudy and Suzanne Kotula
Ashima and Nikhil Mehta
Karalee and Michael Picard

Jerry and Kelly Reimer
Pirzada Sattar and Fatima Basith
Corrie and Jesse Shumaker
Renee Wessels and Bruce Grogan
Debbie and Brian Wood

Matching Gifts
McMaster-Carr
Mutual of Omaha

Northwestern Mutual
Union Pacific

Gifts Made in Memory

In Memory of Steven R. Balters, ’07
Mike and Amy Recker

In Memory of Jamie Clinton,  ’90
Terry and Scott Clinton, ’94

In Memory of Jack Hollis
Anna Castner Wightman and Jack Wightman

In Memory of Jeannette James
Mr. and Mrs. James E. Landen
Leanne and Dennis Goeschel

In Honor of Rudy and Suzanne Kotula
Traci and Brad Copple

In Memory of Carrie (Swartzbaugh) Meiers, ’83
Terry and Scott Clinton, ’94
Miss Dianne K. Desler

In Memory of Brian C. Rossi, ’03
Charles Rossi

In Memory of Madelyn Shumaker, ’25
Mr. and Mrs. David Shumaker

In Memory of Mark Watt
Terry and Scott Clinton, ’94

In Memory of Nancy Webster
MoneySunk Investors
Mary and Neely Kountze, ’69
Tim Markel
Jim Leedham
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